© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 05/05/21
PRSLED-SPEC
FEATURES
• Non-cutoff refractor illuminaes surrounding area  to enhance safety
and security
• Durable polycarbonate lens and die-cast housing are impact resistant

Fixture Projected Life (Hours) >60K
Weights lbs. (kg) 2.75 (1.2)
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Distribution Wattage Voltage Delivered Lumens LPW CCT/CRI Weight lbs. (kg) Color
PRS-20-5K-PC Wall Type IV 22.8 120-277 2898 127 5000K/70 2.75 (1.2)
PRS-20-4K-PC Wall Type IV 22.8 120-277 2841 125 4000K/70 2.75 (1.2)
IP65
Perimashield PRS
WALLPACK
© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 2/3 Rev. 05/05/21
PRSLED-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Use these factors to determine relative lumen output for
average ambient temperatures from 0-40°C (32-104°F).
LUMINAIRE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FACTOR (LATF)
Ambient Temperature Lumen
Multiplier
0°C 32°F 1.03
10°C 50°F 1.01
20°C 68°F 1.00
25˚ C 77˚ F 1.00
30˚ C 86˚ F 0.99
40˚ C 104˚ F 0.98
50˚ C 122˚ F 0.97
ELECTRICAL DATA
Nominal
Wattage
Input
Voltage
Oper. Current
(Amps)
System Power
(Watts)
20
120 0.19
22.8208 0.11
240 0.10
277 0.08
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient
Temperature
OPERATING HOURS
0 25,000 TM-21-11 36,000 50,000 100,000 L70 (Hours)
25oC / 77oF 1.00 0.95 0.93 0.90 0.81 170,000
40oC / 104oF 0.99 0.94 0.92 0.89 0.80 165,000
PHOTOMETRY
PRS-20
Mounting Height: 10'
0'
15'
15'
30'
45'
60'
Perimashield PRS
WALLPACK
© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 3/3 Rev. 05/05/21
PRSLED-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT: